01-10                                 BU-SB091142 Form No.Solar-DS Page 1 of 3 Data Sheet 720110
Fuse Links for Solar Panel Applications PV Fuses
String Protection Fuse Links 1A to 15A 1000Vdc
Standards/Approvals: IEC 60269
Description: A range of fuse links in a 10x38mm
package specifically designed for the
protection and isolation of photovoltaic
strings. The fuse links are capable of

Modular fuse holder:
CHPV1 (1-pole non-indicating)
CHPV1I (1-pole neon indicating)
Fuse Block: BM603xPQ*
* self certified for 1000Vdc
Dimensions - mm
Fuse Links for Solar Panel Applications PV Fuses
String Protection Fuse Links 1A to 15A 1000Vdc
Part Number
Current
Rating
(Amps)
Energy Integrals I2t (A2s) Power Loss (watts)
Pre-Arcing Total at 1000V 0.8 In In
PV-1A10F 1 0.15 0.4 0.8 1.5
PV-2A10F 2 1.2 3.4 0.6 1.0
PV-3A10F 3 4 11 0.8 1.3
PV-4A10F 4 9.5 26 1.0 1.3
PV-5A10F 5 19 50 1.0 1.6
PV-6A10F 6 30 90 1.1 1.8
PV-8A10F 8 3 32 1.2 2.1
PV-10A10F 10 7 70 1.3 2.3
PV-12A10F 12 12 120 1.5 2.7
PV-15A10F 15 22 220 1.7 2.9
01-10                                 BU-SB091142 Form No.Solar-DS Page 2 of 3 Data Sheet 720110
Technical Data
Time-Curent Characteristics
Fuse Links for Solar Panel Applications PV Fuses